
 

2021 Senior World Championships 

 

Competition Schedule per Bodyweight per day 
2021 Senior World Championships 

 

Date Male Female 
Saturday 27th November Technical Meeting & Opening Ceremony 

Sunday 28th November  Up to 49kg Up to 41kg, Up to 45kg 

Monday 29th November  Up to 54kg Up to 50kg 

Tuesday 30th November   Up to 59kg Up to 55kg, Up to 61kg 

Wednesday 1st December  Up to 65kg Up to 67kg 

Thursday 2nd December  Up to 72kg Up to 73kg, Up to 79kg 

Friday 3rd December  Up to 80kg Up to 86kg 

Saturday 4th December  Up to 88kg, Up to 97kg Over 86kg 

Sunday 5th December  Up to 107kg, Over 107kg  

Monday 6th December  Mixed Team Event, Sports gathering, Closing ceremony 

 


